Summers Tax Statement Account Year Ticket Map/Parcel Split
Real Estate 07-6A-00600000 2022 14965 6A/00600000
Transaction History Property Description
Date Transaction Type 1st Half 2nd Half (50 X 200)
2022/07/01  BILLING 47.67 LOT 201 OR .23 AC
7,020 Land
Distribution of Original Base Taxes Rate Class Gross Val. Exemption Net Val
STATE .70 .000000 3 7,020 0 7,020
COUNTY 40.16 Total 7,020 0 7,020
SCHOOL 54.48
Payment Schedule
If Paid By First Half Due Second Half Due Full Year Due

Thursday, September 1, 2022 46.48 46.48 92.96
Friday, September 30, 2022 47.67 46.48 94.15
Monday, October 31, 2022 48.03 46.48 94.51
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 48.39 46.48 94.87
Saturday, December 31, 2022 48.75 46.48 95.23
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 49.11 46.48 95.59
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 49.47 46.48 95.95
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 49.83 46.48 96.31
Friday, March 31, 2023 49.83 47.67 97.50
Sunday, April 30, 2023 50.19 48.03 98.22
Monday, May 1, 2023 50.55 51.39 101.94
Thursday, May 4, 2023 50.55 51.39 101.94

If paid in the month of July 2022 your amount due will

Make Checks Payable and Remit To:
JUSTIN S FARIS, SHERIFF

120 BALLENGEE STREET

SUITE 101

HINTON WV 25951-2469

WALLACE DAVID L
203 SUMMER ST
ALDERSON WV 24910-9689

First Half Dates To Remember:
Payable beginning July 15,
2 1/2% discount ends September 1,
Interest charges begin October 1,
Delinquent list published May 1,

2022

be $92.96

Second Half Dates To Remember:
Payable thru February 2023

2022
2022
2023

2 1/2% discount ends March 1 2023
Interest charges begin April 1 2023
Delinquent list published May 1,

2023

Statement Printed On

Saturday,

July 30,

2022 12:24 pm



